
2023 St. Bernard’s
Volleyball Schedule

Date Day Level Opponent Time

Aug 14 Mon V Del Norte Scrimmage 12:00
Aug 18-19 Fri-Sat JV/V SB Jamboree TBA
Aug 22 Tue JV/V Arcata 5:30/6:30
Aug 26 Sat JV/V Los Molinos Tourney TBA
Aug 30 Wed JV/V Del Norte 5:30/6:30
Sep 6 Wed JV/V Eureka 5:30/6:30
Sep 8 Fri V Mendocino TBA
Sep 9 Sat V Arcata Tournament TBA
Sep 14 Thu JV/V Ferndale 5:30/6:30
Sep 16 Sat V Brookings Tournament TBA
Sep 19 Tue JV So. Trinity 5:30
Sep 19 Tue V NC Prep 6:30
Sep 22 Fri JV Mendocino TBA
Sep 23 Sat JV Arcata Tournament TBA
Sep 26 Tue JV/V South Fork 5:30/6:30
Sep 28 Thu JV/V Hoopa 5:30/6:30
Sep 30 Sat JV Brookings Tournament TBA
Oct 3 Tue JV/V Ferndale 5:30/6:30
Oct 5 Thu JV/V NC Prep 5:30/6:30
Oct 6 Fri JV/V Fortuna TBA
Oct 12 Thu JV/V South Fork 5:30/6:30
Oct 17 Tue JV/V Hoopa 5:30/6:30

Oct 25-Nov 5 NCS Playoffs

V Coach: Wendy Joyner
Principal: Paul Shanahan
Athletic Director: Matt Tomlin
Colors: Green, White, Black

Home games are listed in BOLD
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